Remanufactured parts 2013

Strut top Bushes  (inner-Neoprene) Pair
Tie bar bushes (neoprene) set
Gear box mounts (neoprene) exchange each
Engine mounts (neoprene) exchange Pair
Steering rack mounting bushes each
Repair panels (lower front guard) Pair
Force 7 Horn Pad (no badge) each
Metal Horn plate each
Grommets and pegs to suit set
MEMORABELIA
Water bottles Anodised
Hats
Stubby Holders
Key rings

Plenty of second hand parts available Ring me on 3888-1345

ROGO

$35-00
$35-00
$30-00
$40-00
$10-00

$65-00
$25-00
$30-00

$5-00
$7-50
$ 4-00
$10-00



