Remanufactured parts 2013

Strut top Bushes (inner-Neoprene)	Pair	\$35-00
Tie bar bushes (neoprene)	set	\$35-00
Gear box mounts (neoprene) exchange	each	\$30-00
Engine mounts (neoprene) exchange	Pair	\$40-00
Steering rack mounting bushes	each	\$10-00
Repair panels (lower front guard)	Pair	\$60-00
Force 7 Horn Pad (no badge)	each	\$65-00
Metal Horn plate	each	\$25-00
Grommets and pegs to suit	set	\$30-00
MEMORABELIA		
Water bottles Anodised		\$5-00
Hats		\$ 7-50
Stubby Holders		\$ 4-00
Key rings		\$10-00

Plenty of second hand parts available Ring me on 3888-1345

ROGO

0